121000187534

| (Re | equestor's Name) |
|-------------------------|------------------------|
| (Ac | ddress) |
| (Ad | Idress) |
| (Cit | ty/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP | |
| (Bu | usiness Entity Name) |
| (Dc | ocument Number) |
| Certified Copies | Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: |
| | |
| | J. HORNE |
| | JUN 2 1 2022 |
| | |
| | Office Use Only |

800386452998

04/25/22--01033--012 ++25.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

PPV)DSessions / / SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

1

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Firm/Company

Noh Apt # b9 <u>5 n</u> Address

<u>enrise</u> <u>FL_33351</u> City/State and Zip Code

<u>Hequeenobsession a gmail.</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call;

_____ar(_954, 422-36 Painela Wilson Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

⊈ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

| 1. 1 | Name of the limited liability company: Queen | Obs | essio | NLLC | |
|------------------|---|-------------------------|-------------------------|--|--|
| 2. (a |) <u>3030</u> NW 1644h Ter Principal office address of limited liability company: | (b | 30 | | Clth Ter |
| | (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</u>) | | | - | mited liability company: POST OFFICE_BOX) |
| | OarLocka, FL. 33054 | | OPC | 1 Lacka | FL 33054 |
| | · · · | | - 1 | • • • | |
| | | | | | |
| _ | 4122121 | | 121 | 0001875 | 34 |
| 3. | Date of filing/registration in Florida | 4. | | Document numb |)er |
| 5. (a | , United States Corporation A. | gents | | <u></u> | |
| | Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of | the Florida | Dept. of Sta | ite: | 7.20 |
| | 5575 S. Semoran Blud | | | | SEC |
| | Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET. | ADDRESS) | | | FIL APR 25 LANASS |
| | | | | _ | SST 25 |
| | Orlando, FI | 328 | コス | | T I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I |
| | | | | | S IS |
| (b | | | | _ | 55 |
| | Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered | Office add | ress: | | |
| | 4025 N Nob Hill Rd Adt | + 104 | | | |
| | NEW Registered Office Address: | | <u> </u> | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | _ | |
| | Sancise | .333 | 51 | | |
| 1 P . I | | | | _ | |
| the cr | limited liability company is not organized under the lay ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of | the regist | ered offic | e and the business | s office of the registered. |
| agent | will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members o | ability cor | npany, it | is hereby confirme | ed that the change(s) |
| the ar | ficles of organization or the operating agreement of the | limited li | ability con | mpany. | |
| | pline Alt- | _[_ | shleu | Harden Printed or typed nar | |
| - | nure of a member or authorized representative of a member | | | | |
| 1 nera provis | by accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete | ee to act i performa | n this cap nee of my | pacity. I further as duties and Lam I | gree to comply with the amiliar with and account |

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing ht this change.

Л Signature of Registered Agent

ı

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314